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Bacillus subtilis E1 (GCA_000724125.1)
Bacillus subtilis Y3 (GCA_001661555.1)
Bacillus subtilis SH23 (GCA_033238785.1)
Bacillus subtilis TATVAM-FAB3 (GCA_046592855.1)
Bacillus subtilis OSU1015-21 (GCA_029350885.1)
Bacillus subtilis OSU1013-19 (GCA_029350925.1)
Bacillus subtilis PK5_16 (GCA_023521475.1)
Bacillus subtilis - (GCA_001286845.1)
Bacillus subtilis - (GCA_001286745.1)
Bacillus subtilis - (GCA_001286885.1)
Bacillus subtilis BD-616 (GCA_035822335.1)
Bacillus subtilis G11 (GCA_014046405.1)
Bacillus subtilis PK5_17 (GCA_023521595.1)
Bacillus subtilis PK5_52 (GCA_023521175.1)
Bacillus subtilis FH1 (GCA_012028945.1)
Bacillus subtilis BE27 (GCA_003931545.1)
Bacillus subtilis B15M1-4W (GCA_030519455.1)
Bacillus subtilis TSO24 (GCA_049801195.1)
Bacillus subtilis HMNig-2 (GCA_009497815.1)
Bacillus subtilis K3C (GCA_047782775.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 1342 loci)


